Array Based Infrared Flame Detectors
FLAMEVision Features
• Optional built-in CCTV to assist with rapid response
• Fast, reliable flame detection using infrared detection
• Simplifies alarm handling when monitored from remote
control room
• Provides immediate visual ID of alarm location
• Robust housing with heated optics

  Alarm 11.5mA @ 24Vdc
Stabilise Time 5 to 20 minutes after power up
Ordering Information
Detectors
516.300.006 FV311S cable gland entries no camera
516.300.008 FV311SC cable gland entries - PAL camera
516.300.007 FV311SC-N cable gland entries - NTSC camera
516.300.055 FV312S sealed back box - no camera
516.300.057 FV312SC sealed back box - PAL camera
516.300.056 FV312SC-N sealed back box - NTSC camera
Ancillary equipment
517.300.001 MB300 FLAMEVision Mounting Bracket
517.300.002 WH300 FLAMEVision Weather Hood
517.300.021 WT300 FLAMEVision Walk Test Tool